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0 |2023-06-15 0 0 0 0 0 0 77,464,220
1 |2023-07-10 772,482 592,438 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 76,691,738
2 |2023-08-10 778,390 586,530| 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 75,913,348
3 12023-09-10 784,343 580,577| 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 75,129,005
4 12023-10-10 790,341 574,579| 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 74,338,664
S [2023-11-10 796,386 568,534 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 73,542,278
6 |2023-12-10 802,477 562,443 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 72,739,801
7 [2024-01-10 808,614 556,306 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 71,931,187
8 [2024-02-10 814,798 550,122 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 71,116,389
9 |2024-03-10 821,029 543,891 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 70,295,360
10 {2024-04-10 827,309 537,611 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 69,468,051
11 [2024-05-10 833,636 531,284| 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 68,634,415
12 |2024-06-10 840,011 524909 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 67,794,404
13 |2024-07-10 846,436 518,484 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 66,947,968
14 |2024-08-10 852,909 512,011 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 66,095,059
15 |2024-09-10 859,432 505,488 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 65,235,627
16 |2024-10-10 866,005 498,915 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 64,369,622
17 |2024-11-10 872,628 492292 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 63,496,994
18 |2024-12-10 879,302 485,618 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 62,617,692
19 |2025-01-10 886,027 478,893 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 61,731,665
20 |2025-02-10 892,803 472,117 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 60,838,862
21 |2025-03-10 899,631 465,289| 1,364,920 0 0 1,364,920 59,939,231
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22 [2025-04-10 906,511|  458409] 1364920 0 o] 1364920] 59,032,720
(23)2025-05-10 913444 451476] 1,364,920 0| 0|  1564920] 58119276
24 [2025-06-10 920,430 444490 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920  57.198846
25 |2025-07-10 927469| 437451 1,564.920 0 0] 1364920] 56271377
26 [2025-08-10 934563 430357 1,364,920 0 0| 1,364920] 55336814
27 [2025-09-10 941,710|  423210| 1,564,920 0 0| 1364920| 54395104
28 [2025-10-10 948012  416008| 1,564,920 0 0| 1364920 53446192
29 |2025-11-10 956,169| 408751 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 52,490,023
30 [2025-12-10 965,482|  401438| 15364920 0 0] 15364920 51,526,541
31 [2026-01-10 970,851 394069 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 50555690
32 [2026-02-10 978,276| 386,644 15364920 0 o] 1364920| 49577414
33 [2026-03-10 985,757  379.163| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 48591657
34 2026-04-10 993,296] 371624 1364920 0 0| 1364920 47,598,361
35 [2026-05-10 1,000,895  364027| 15364920 0 0| 1364920 46597468
36 [2026-06-10 1,008548] 356372 15364920 0 0| 15364920| 455880920
37 [2026-07-10 1016,261]  348659| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920 44572659
38 [2026-08-10 10240335 340887 1364920 0 0| 1364920 43548626
39 (2026-09-10] 1,051,865 333,055  1,564.920 0 0|  1364920] 42516761
40 |2026-10-10 1,039,757| 325163 1364920 0 0| 1,364920] 41,477,004
41[2026-11-10 1,047,709|  317211] 1364920 0 0| 1364920 40,429,295
42 (2026-12-10 1055721 309199| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920 39373574
43 2027-01-10 1063795| 301,125 1,364,920 0 0]  1364920] 38309779
44 2027-02-10 1071931  292.989]  1,364.920 0 0| 1364920] 37237848
45 [2027-03-10 1,080,129  284,791| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920 36157719
46 |2027-04-10 1088390  276530| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 35069329
47(2027-05-10]  1,096714] 268206  1.564.920 0 0| 1364920 33972615
48 [2027-06-10 1,105101]  259819| 1,564.920 0 0| 1364920 32867514
49 [2027-07-10 1,113555| 251,367 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920 31753961
50 [2027-08-10 1122069 242851 1364920 0 0]  1364920] 30651892
51 [2027-09-10 1,130,651]  234269| 1,364.920 0 0| 1,364920] 29501241
52 [2027-10-10 1,139,298  225622| 1364920 0 o 1364920 28361943
55 [2027-11-10 1,148011] 216909 1,364.920 0 0| 1364920] 27213932
54 ]2027-12-10 1,156,791]  208129| 1,564,920 0 0| 1364920 26057141
55 [2028-01-10 1165638  199282| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920 24891503
56 [2028-02-10 1174555 190,367| 1,564,920 0 0| 1364920 25,716,950
57 [2028-03-10 1185536 181,384 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 22533414
58 |2028-04-10 1,192587|  172333]  1,564.920 0 0| 1364920]  21,340.827
59 [2028-05-10 1,201,708]  165212| 1,364,920 0 0| 1364920] 20,139,119
60 |2028-06-15 1211,119] 155801  1,564.920 0 0| 1,364,920 18,928,000

I 71 1 2025/03/11 14:04:34 KBIHZE SHOIX] www italcokr DWME 1544




o) -2 AFGLAHIE
SR YRt = ofx} 2laz RS e 3 Sy ez
g A 58,536,220| 23,358,980| 81,895,200 0| 81,895,200
MEA] MEF MEOE 301
AOHPHLE FASA &
EOIAL Wl F Y ~fé‘
g 71FY 1 2025/03/11 14:04:34 KBHEE ZEOIX] v kb DHME 154




